
    NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
    (A Statutory Authority under Government of West Bengal)  
        3, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata – 700 156 
 
 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Memo no. 4682/NKDA/Admn-430/2013                                   Date: 03.12.2013 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q) for running Restaurants at the 1
st

 floor of Pay & Use Toilets (1) at 1
st

 Rotary of 

Major Arterial Road and (2) near New Town Police Station at New Town, Kolkata- 700156 on Operation 

contract basis  [2
nd

 Call] 
 

Reference: This office Memo no. 4520/NKDA/Admn-430/2013 Dt: 22.11.2013 
  

This is to notify for all concerned that following changes/ modification/ addendum has been made in respect of 

the N.I.Q as aforesaid. 

 

 Clause As is Would be 
5.0 (period of contract) The period of contract for each 

restaurant is for 03 (three) years. 

The period of contract for each 

restaurant is for 05 (five) years. 

 

 

 

7.0 (Consideration of the 

contract) 

………,the rent will be enhanced by 

5% and after completion of 2
nd

 year, 

it will be enhanced by 10% 

………The rent will be enhanced by 5% 

after completion of each year. 

……….fair and reasonable rent at Rs. 

36014/- only for each of the 02 

(two) restaurants. 

………..fair and reasonable rent at Rs. 

36014/- only per month for each of the 

02 (two) restaurants. 

9.0 (t)     [Agencies general 

obligation and responsibility] 

…………. All recurring cost for running 

the food stall and charges for 

electricity and water consumption 

will have to be borne by the agency 

himself. 

…………. All recurring cost for running 

the food stall and charges for 

electricity will have to be borne by the 

agency himself. 

12.0 (Important time lines) b) Last date of submission of bid 

application 06.12.2013 (at 2.00 p.m) 

c) Time and date of opening of 

technical bid 06.12.13 at 2.30p.m 

d) Time and date of opening of 

financial bid 09.12.2013 at 2.30 p.m 

b) Last date of submission of bid 

application 09.12.2013 (at 2.00 p.m) 

c) Time and date of opening of 

technical bid 09.12.13 at 2.30p.m 

d) Time and date of opening of 

financial bid 11.12.2013 at 2.30 p.m 

 

                  

                                                                                                                                    Chief Executive Officer 

               New Town Kolkata Development Authority 



 

Memo no. 4682/NKDA/Admn-430/2013                                   Date: 03.12.2013 
 

copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

 

1) Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

2) Executive Engineer-I/II/III, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

3) Administrative Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

4) System Manager, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

5) Sr. Accountant-I/II/III, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

6) Cashier, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

7) P.A to Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

8) P.A to Chief Executive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

9) Notice Board. 

 

                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                 Finance Officer 

        New Town Kolkata Development Authority 

 

 


